

## PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 104720564

Data publicarii 23.10.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 11.915,94 RON - 11.915,94 RON

Descriere: 1 BIOCARPET BUC 6.000 19.3283 115.97 22.03 2 DETARTRANT NUFAR BUC 40.000 12.6050 504.20 95.80 3 CLOROM 200 TAB BUC 20.000 46.2185 924.37 175.63 4 DOMESTOS 5L BUC 25.000 54.6220 1 365.55 259.45 5 SANO SUPRAFETE UNIVERSAL BUC 25.000 29.4116 735.29 139.71 6 PRONTO SPRAY BUC 12.000 16.8067 201.68 38.32 7 COADA LEMN BUC 25.000 4.2016 105.04 19.96 8 SANO SUSHI LAVETE BUC 25.000 29.4116 735.29 139.71 9 MATURA FIR LUNG BUC 20.000 12.6050 252.10 47.90 10 PERIE WC CU SUPORT BUC 6.000 8.4033 50.42 9.58 11 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 24.000 16.8067 403.36 76.64 12 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 2KG BUC 7.000 29.4114 205.88 39.12 13 MATURA PAIE BUC 10.000 29.4120 294.12 55.88 14 RIVEX GEAM 4L BUC 7.000 32.7729 229.41 43.59 15 COS GUNOI BUC 12.000 10.0842 121.01 22.99 16 FARAS TABLA BUC 4.000 21.0075 84.03 15.97 17 SACI MENAJ 120 L ROLA 50.000 7.5630 378.15 71.85 18 SACI MENAJ 35L ROLA 240.000 4.2017 1 008.40 191.60 19 SANO SUPRAFETE 4L BUC 10.000 46.2180 462.18 87.82 20 PROSOP BUCATARIE BUC 60.000 12.6050 756.30 143.70 21 SAPUN LICHID FIORILLO BUC 10.000 46.2180 462.18 87.82 22 ACE CLOR 1L BUC 60.000 12.6050 756.30 143.70 23 MOP BUMBAC SET 6.000 63.0250 378.15 71.85 24 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 24.000 4.2017 100.84 19.16 25 PAMATUF PRAF BUC 5.000 29.4120 147.06 27.94 26 FAIRY 5L BUC 3.000 63.0267 189.08 35.92 27 LAVETE COLORATE SET 10.000 12.6050 126.05 23.95 28 PERIE PAIE BUC 10.000 6.7230 67.23 12.77 29 HARTIE IGIENICA SET 13.000 58.1769 756.30 143.70